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Puckoriy hcp 2018 kovas

Weekly Handicap (HC) summary table
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Gabrielius Gricius
Mindaugas Posius
Aurelijus Zinkevicius
Tadas Uselis

Darius Gricius
Pranciskus Gricius
Ramdunas Misiukevicius
Marius Siaulys
Eimantas Dicius
Paulius Kvaraciejus
Tomas Snarskis
Jaroslavas Bogdzevicius
Donatas Ozelis
Skirmantas Bikelis
Lukas Drobelis
Gintaras Kalnikas
Tomas Karmaza
Mykolas Krasnickas
Martynas Sopa
Justinas Radzevicius
Lukas Tarasevicius
Vejas Uselis

Dikij Zajac

Marius Banaitis
Petras Tarasevicius
Paulius Pranaitis
Vasilij Kobec

Paulius Pa

Orestas Miskinis
Martynas Mockus

Matas Miskinis

54 55
58
58
58 59
62
63 64
65
65
62 68
66 64
71 66
65 72
71 70
72
75 70
76 73
75
75 76
76 77
81 81 68
77
78
82 79 76
79 75 86
80 88
87
92
102 97
104
150
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/594129
https://discgolfmetrix.com/594128
https://discgolfmetrix.com/594130
https://discgolfmetrix.com/594133
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/69
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/734
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/80
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/81
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/142
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/2691
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3505
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38782
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/8720
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3506
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3504
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3509
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/38781
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/729
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https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/26208
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39952
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39580
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25987
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/3849
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41449
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/39878
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/25593
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40724
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41450
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40724
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/41034
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/40526
https://discgolfmetrix.com/player/43278
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Gabrielius Gricius
Mindaugas Posius
Aurelijus Zinkevicius
Tadas Uselis

Darius Gricius
Pranciskus Gricius
Eimantas Dicius
Marius Siaulys

Raminas Misiukevicius

Lukas Drobelis

Paulius Kvaraciejus
Tomas Snarskis
Mykolas Krasnickas
Vejas Uselis

Dikij Zajac

Jaroslavas Bogdzevicius
Donatas Ozelis

Skirmantas Bikelis

Vasilij Kobec

Gintaras Kalnikas

Paulius Pa

Tomas Karmaza

Martynas Sopa

Justinas Radzevicius

Martynas Mockus

Paulius Pranaitis

Lukas Tarasevicius
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+16
+6
+18
+10
+18
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+21
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+15
+25
+9
+25
+15
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+19
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104
80
168
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+2 | 58

+6 | 62
+9 | 65
+9 | 65

+16 | 72

+19 | 75
+21| 77
+22| 78

+31 | 87

+36 | 92

+48 | 104
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28 | Marius Banaitis

29 | Petras Tarasevicius

30 | Orestas Miskinis

31 | Matas Miskinis
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+23
+20
4
+19
+30

+41

4
79
76
4
75
86
5
97
7

+26

+69
+23

+72
+46
+87
+94

82

237
79

240
102
199
150 | +94 | 150


https://discgolfmetrix.com/594129

Avg

Difficulty

Birdie -1

Par 0

Bogey 1
Double Bogey 2
Triple Bogey 3
Other >3

4.8
6
7

16
15

4.2
11

15
20
11

3.8
5
6

15
18
12
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Hole-by-hole statistics

1020314 5 6708 ]9 1101101213 [14 15 116 [Tot [
Par 4 | 3|3 44|43 3 5|34 34|33 3 56

5.4
13
3
12
18
7
10

49 55
8 | 14
5 4
17 | 7
17 | 16
8 14
4 5
1 6
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3.7
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7.3
16
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12

4.1
10
1
16
21
9
2
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6 | 39|48 3.7
151 7 | 4 | 2

3,6 |4
8 |18 | 13 | 22
15120 24 |15
15 7 4 8
9 2 3 3
5 2 2

4.3 35
12 | 1
1 6
15 | 31
17 | 7
11 4
5 1
3 3

73.9
17.9
54
250
270
150
62
46

6%
30%
32%
18%

7%

6%
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